

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW
 BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, September 12, 2017 @ 11:00 am
 PROJECT: Emergency Manhole Replacement (13th Avenue and 14th Street)
 k:/bidtabs/BROADVIEW/1719510-EmergMH-13 14

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIQUE PLUMBING		SUBURBAN GENERAL	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Comb Curb & Gutter Removal	40	FT	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00
2 4' Dia. MH, Ty 1 Fr, CI Lid	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,100.00	3,100.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
3 Restricted Depth CatchBasin, 3' Dia. Ty1 Fr,Op Lid	2	EA	4,000.00	8,000.00	2,955.00	5,910.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
4 Inlet w/Ty 1 Frame, Op Lid	2	EA	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
5 8" PVC Storm Sewer	60	FT	70.00	4,200.00	70.00	4,200.00	35.00	2,100.00
6 10" PVC Storm Sewer	40	FT	80.00	3,200.00	105.00	4,200.00	36.00	1,440.00
7 12" PVC Storm Sewer	15	FT	85.00	1,275.00	187.00	2,805.00	37.00	555.00
8 Trench Backfill	50	CY	50.00	2,500.00	40.00	2,000.00	5.00	250.00
9 Comb Sewr MH, w/Outside Drop Con, 4' w/Ty1Fr,CI Lid	1	EA	25,000.00	25,000.00	11,800.00	11,800.00	19,500.00	19,500.00
10 Structure to be Abandoned	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	300.00	600.00	250.00	500.00
11 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 59,575.00		\$ 40,815.00		\$ 48,885.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARCHON CONSTRUCTION		RICCIO CONSTRUCTION		CERNIGLIA COMPANY	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Comb Curb & Gutter Removal	40	FT	\$ 15.80	\$ 632.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00
2 4' Dia. MH, Ty 1 Fr, CI Lid	1	EA	3,326.00	3,326.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3 Restricted Depth CatchBasin, 3' Dia. Ty1 Fr,Op Lid	2	EA	2,228.00	4,456.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
4 Inlet w/Ty 1 Frame, Op Lid	2	EA	1,042.00	2,084.00	1,700.00	3,400.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
5 8" PVC Storm Sewer	60	FT	101.00	6,060.00	63.00	3,780.00	20.00	1,200.00
6 10" PVC Storm Sewer	40	FT	110.90	4,436.00	64.00	2,560.00	25.00	1,000.00
7 12" PVC Storm Sewer	15	FT	227.55	3,413.25	94.00	1,410.00	30.00	450.00
8 Trench Backfill	50	CY	74.60	3,730.00	33.00	1,650.00	20.00	1,000.00
9 Comb Sewr MH, w/Outside Drop Con, 4' w/Ty1Fr,CI Lid	1	EA	15,310.75	15,310.75	27,000.00	27,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
10 Structure to be Abandoned	2	EA	901.00	1,802.00	400.00	800.00	500.00	1,000.00
11 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,230.00	6,230.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 51,250.00		\$ 52,220.00		\$ 55,000.00